VolaSoftControlPdf
Gravityhall Downhill Országos Bajnokság 2015
2015. 07. 11-12., Eplény (Bringaréna)
Döntő - végeredmény
Final - Official ranking
Chronomoto Timing - www.chronomoto.huChronomoto Timing - www.chronomoto.huVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09
2015.07.12.  /  Eplény (Bringaréna) (H) 2015.07.12. at 16:13  /  Page 1/4
Rank Bib. Name Club Code Date of Birth Inter 1 Rank Time Gap Category
  Előfutó
1 901 VÍG  Balázs 1:12.476 (1) 2:47.549 Előfutó
  Merev
1 514 NÉMETH Ádám 2GP LiMiT Team HUN19961120 1996-11-20 53.101 (1) 2:00.033 Merev
2 509 RADVÁNSZKI Dávid 1995-03-11 55.110 (2) 2:04.240 4.207 Merev
3 517 WINKLER Gábor FRO Racing 1974-02-18 57.066 (3) 2:08.806 8.773 Merev
4 505 LOVÁSZ Gergely Pécsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt. 1995-02-01 58.815 (5) 2:12.035 12.002 Merev
5 513 MOLNÁR Dávid 1988-06-17 58.325 (4) 2:12.492 12.459 Merev
6 515 KLEMPA Roland Kalányos Racing Team 1996-03-03 59.380 (6) 2:13.218 13.185 Merev
7 504 CSÉZI Gergely 1995-01-15 1:01.244 (7) 2:16.232 16.199 Merev
8 511 ZÁMBÓ Dániel 2GP LiMiT Team 1996-09-06 1:03.288 (8) 2:21.068 21.035 Merev
9 502 LENTI Attila 1999-05-02 1:04.868 (10) 2:28.565 28.532 Merev
10 508 WEISZ Dániel 1999-01-19 1:07.643 (12) 2:29.311 29.278 Merev
11 503 MERK Bálint 1998-01-24 1:06.200 (11) 2:34.872 34.839 Merev
12 519 SÁROSI Martin 1992-07-25 1:04.135 (9) 2:38.900 38.867 Merev
13 516 MÓCZÁR Marcell 1996-06-18 1:12.836 (14) 2:49.024 48.991 Merev
14 512 SOVÁCZKI Gergő Tokod Team 1991-11-22 1:12.703 (13) 2:55.062 55.029 Merev
15 510 KASZÁS Norbert MEX SE 1993-03-18 1:26.978 (15) 3:12.190 1:12.157 Merev
DNS
507 FÜLEP Szabolcs 1999-10-13 Merev
DNF
518 HUDÁK Barnabás Alpinbike Team HUN19990319 1999-03-19 Merev
  Open
1 367 ÁBRAHÁM Gergely 1991-03-05 49.593 (2) 1:49.081 Open
2 347 FALUDI András 1994-08-21 50.256 (3) 1:51.875 2.794 Open
3 301 KRIZSÁK János 1983-11-22 50.905 (5) 1:53.713 4.632 Open
4 303 NEMES Dániel DÖKE 1987-06-09 50.668 (4) 1:54.074 4.993 Open
5 330 BORONYÁK Péter ZKSE 1994-08-24 49.423 (1) 1:56.584 7.503 Open
6 376 VLAD Nimat FUNRIDE-SCOTT 1993-04-14 52.050 (6) 1:57.147 8.066 Open
7 345 ESZENYI András Alpinbike Team 1996-04-06 52.324 (8) 1:57.311 8.230 Open
8 357 BÁNHIDI László Tokod Team 1988-09-10 53.313 (14) 1:57.476 8.395 Open
9 362 VERES Márton Vitéz 1991-04-01 53.078 (12) 1:57.877 8.796 Open
10 364 TEMESI Bálint 1991-10-05 53.185 (13) 1:58.156 9.075 Open
11 348 MIRCEA PAUL Ignat dirtbike.ro 1993-09-14 53.353 (15) 1:59.177 10.096 Open
12 379 SZABÓ Péter Top Cycles 1987-08-30 52.965 (11) 1:59.441 10.360 Open
13 349 IORDAN Constantin DirtBike.Ro 1989-02-10 54.154 (16) 2:00.889 11.808 Open
14 341 RÁTI Miklós 1992-10-04 54.613 (17) 2:02.216 13.135 Open
15 351 MISURDA Márton 1991-08-07 55.776 (25) 2:02.446 13.365 Open
16 399 FILÓ László ZKSE 1977-04-17 56.453 (31) 2:02.762 13.681 Open
17 365 VAJDA Árpád 1989-08-14 52.757 (9) 2:02.822 13.741 Open
18 389 BÁNYAI Tamás 1995-08-31 55.927 (28) 2:02.852 13.771 Open
19 390 BOGNÁR Tamás BTC 1984-08-29 55.341 (19) 2:03.156 14.075 Open
20 311 VÉR Szabolcs 1992-10-30 55.636 (23) 2:03.411 14.330 Open
21 360 PETHŐ Áron 1994-02-10 55.619 (22) 2:03.657 14.576 Open
22 380 GÁL Lukács Alpinbike Team HUN19831012 1983-10-12 55.391 (20) 2:03.675 14.594 Open
23 313 KŐRISFALVI Balázs FRO Racing 1991-02-06 55.667 (24) 2:03.767 14.686 Open
VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf
Gravityhall Downhill Országos Bajnokság 2015
2015. 07. 11-12., Eplény (Bringaréna)
Döntő - végeredmény
Final - Official ranking
Chronomoto Timing - www.chronomoto.huChronomoto Timing - www.chronomoto.huVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09
2015.07.12.  /  Eplény (Bringaréna) (H) 2015.07.12. at 16:13  /  Page 2/4
Rank Bib. Name Club Code Date of Birth Inter 1 Rank Time Gap Category
24 325 CSICSAI Ádám Brigetio KSE 1992-09-25 56.364 (30) 2:03.880 14.799 Open
25 374 BALÁZS Bence MBKSE 1988-12-15 52.774 (10) 2:04.170 15.089 Open
26 308 VŐFÉLY Péter 1988-09-16 55.827 (27) 2:04.544 15.463 Open
27 396 GYURA Zoltán 1979-06-17 56.926 (34) 2:05.492 16.411 Open
28 385 VARGA Tamás 1985-05-30 57.678 (38) 2:05.700 16.619 Open
29 375 KATONA Miklós PSN Zrt. HUN19910228 1991-02-28 55.564 (21) 2:05.719 16.638 Open
30 354 VÁNYI Antal Tokod Team 1988-08-18 56.817 (32) 2:05.785 16.704 Open
31 350 IONUT Bodnar 1989-12-19 52.107 (7) 2:05.875 16.794 Open
32 334 MÉSZÉGETŐ Bence ZKSE 1996-06-28 57.690 (39) 2:06.008 16.927 Open
33 368 VARGA Máté 1986-01-24 55.220 (18) 2:06.040 16.959 Open
34 372 KOVÁCS Márton 1993-05-10 57.091 (35) 2:07.331 18.250 Open
35 386 CSENDES Zoltan Janos Szenex 1977-12-25 59.614 (51) 2:09.530 20.449 Open
36 388 TUZA Péter Egri Bájkerek 1979-03-15 1:00.937 (58) 2:09.646 20.565 Open
37 382 KOIS Róbert 1987-09-16 58.691 (46) 2:10.073 20.992 Open
38 327 LISZKAI Máté 1997-07-14 58.687 (45) 2:10.426 21.345 Open
39 402 BUNYA Máté 1998-03-26 58.227 (41) 2:10.742 21.661 Open
40 373 FEKETE Bence Kassák KSE 1995-12-13 57.605 (36) 2:10.882 21.801 Open
41 343 PAPP Gábor 1988-03-15 58.260 (42) 2:11.004 21.923 Open
42 321 BALLA Zoltán 1982-08-19 59.156 (50) 2:11.255 22.174 Open
43 323 TAKÁCS Gábor 1987-10-21 56.880 (33) 2:11.338 22.257 Open
44 353 SZÉCSI Péter BTC 1984-10-21 58.603 (44) 2:11.501 22.420 Open
45 337 VERES Gusztáv 1997-03-07 58.955 (47) 2:12.179 23.098 Open
46 394 TÁNCOS András 1991-07-30 58.519 (43) 2:12.689 23.608 Open
47 318 TÖRÖK Ákos 1992-02-12 55.794 (26) 2:13.490 24.409 Open
48 320 NOCHTA Bálint 1993-06-05 58.994 (49) 2:13.903 24.822 Open
49 326 KUPFER Zoltán Brigetio KSE 1994-01-28 1:01.201 (60) 2:14.601 25.520 Open
50 361 MAGYAR Gergő 1993-07-01 1:00.682 (57) 2:14.666 25.585 Open
51 332 SZEKSZÁRDI Richárd Pécsi Sport Nonprofit zrt. 1994-08-28 1:00.109 (53) 2:14.804 25.723 Open
52 384 GAÁL Péter 1985-01-30 59.739 (52) 2:15.384 26.303 Open
53 352 STURCZ Antal 1991-01-01 1:00.594 (56) 2:16.015 26.934 Open
54 342 NÁSZ Imre 1993-02-25 1:03.129 (68) 2:16.280 27.199 Open
55 378 TÁRNOKI Péter MEXSE 1989-12-09 1:01.478 (61) 2:17.302 28.221 Open
56 317 FODOR Csaba Farkaspagony ISE 1981-07-23 1:01.626 (63) 2:17.307 28.226 Open
57 355 BEREK Gergő Tokod Team 1992-10-12 56.275 (29) 2:17.638 28.557 Open
58 319 STERL Attila 1991-05-23 1:01.495 (62) 2:18.119 29.038 Open
59 344 MAJOR Tibor 1991-03-30 1:00.208 (54) 2:18.660 29.579 Open
60 322 BARA Balázs 1998-03-06 1:01.097 (59) 2:19.057 29.976 Open
61 340 MOSCHNITZKA Dávid 1996-07-06 57.921 (40) 2:19.417 30.336 Open
62 359 GELENCSÉR Zsolt 1993-11-10 58.960 (48) 2:20.369 31.288 Open
63 356 SZLÁVIK Ákos Tokod Team 1988-09-09 1:03.278 (70) 2:20.999 31.918 Open
64 333 GLOKKER Zoltán Pécsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt. 1994-11-22 57.626 (37) 2:21.180 32.099 Open
65 324 BERGMANN Nándor 1994-04-22 1:03.158 (69) 2:23.852 34.771 Open
66 381 MÁYER Máté 1996-10-04 1:04.158 (71) 2:24.067 34.986 Open
67 316 FRIVALSZKY Róbert 1980-08-02 1:02.202 (64) 2:24.099 35.018 Open
68 383 MÓROCZ Krisztián 1990-01-16 1:06.754 (77) 2:24.545 35.464 Open
69 392 TÓTH Zoltán 1984-12-13 1:02.562 (66) 2:24.922 35.841 Open
70 305 PATAKI Tamás 1997-03-07 1:02.638 (67) 2:25.117 36.036 Open
71 339 CONKLIN Leonard Mexse 2000-08-21 1:06.320 (75) 2:26.186 37.105 Open
72 377 SZKLENÁR Bálint 1993-06-18 1:06.394 (76) 2:26.312 37.231 Open
73 371 OROSZ Bence Bihari Mocskos SE 1993-08-06 1:08.557 (79) 2:28.805 39.724 Open
74 310 TURI Martin 1997-09-14 1:02.544 (65) 2:29.288 40.207 Open
75 307 HOSSZÚ Barnabás 1992-03-13 1:04.900 (72) 2:31.161 42.080 Open
76 346 PAPP János 1981-08-12 1:06.223 (74) 2:31.889 42.808 Open
77 370 FEJES Bence 1995-11-05 1:08.332 (78) 2:33.565 44.484 Open
78 393 FRIEDRICH Tamás 1988-01-30 1:09.361 (80) 2:34.759 45.678 Open
79 338 MEISZTERICS Miklós 1996-07-31 1:06.207 (73) 2:34.809 45.728 Open
80 315 GERÉB László 1988-06-24 1:10.095 (82) 2:38.701 49.620 Open
81 400 MIKLÓS Sándor FRO Racing 1975-03-02 1:09.998 (81) 2:42.035 52.954 Open
82 369 HÓBOR István 1968-09-09 1:11.938 (83) 2:45.546 56.465 Open
83 397 DÁVID Sára Tokod Team 1994-09-15 1:12.641 (84) 2:48.494 59.413 Open
VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf
Gravityhall Downhill Országos Bajnokság 2015
2015. 07. 11-12., Eplény (Bringaréna)
Döntő - végeredmény
Final - Official ranking
Chronomoto Timing - www.chronomoto.huChronomoto Timing - www.chronomoto.huVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09
2015.07.12.  /  Eplény (Bringaréna) (H) 2015.07.12. at 16:13  /  Page 3/4
Rank Bib. Name Club Code Date of Birth Inter 1 Rank Time Gap Category
84 329 SOMLAI László 1990-11-06 1:24.733 (87) 2:48.765 59.684 Open
85 395 KRAJCSOVICZ Domokos 1994-03-04 1:13.963 (85) 2:49.414 1:00.333 Open
86 312 KISS Tamás 1988-11-22 1:21.696 (86) 3:20.248 1:31.167 Open
87 304 PÉNTEK Dominik 1997-04-29 1:00.476 (55) 5:41.979 3:52.898 Open
88 306 LEHOTZKY Márk 1997-03-24 6:00.369 (88) 7:22.699 5:33.618 Open
DNS
309 APRÓ Tóbiás 2002-10-23 Open
  Masters
1 202 PAPP Norbert Pécsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt. HUN19840907 1984-09-07 51.763 (2) 1:54.619 Masters
2 211 KOLLÁR Balázs Alpinbike Team HUN19830807 1983-08-07 52.462 (3) 1:55.618 0.999 Masters
3 201 DELI Győző 2GP LiMiT Team HUN19720401 1972-04-01 53.023 (5) 1:56.715 2.096 Masters
4 209 SEBESTYÉN Krisztián Alpinbike Team HUN19840409 1984-04-09 53.620 (8) 1:57.090 2.471 Masters
5 213 JAKÓ András George KSE HUN19841129 1984-11-29 52.788 (4) 1:57.418 2.799 Masters
6 208 ZISKÓ Balázs Kőszegi Kerékpáros Egyesület-w HUN19780720 1978-07-20 53.483 (7) 1:58.032 3.413 Masters
7 206 HÓDI András 2GP LiMiT Team HUN19831626 1983-06-26 51.604 (1) 1:58.192 3.573 Masters
8 204 FÜLÖP Gergő Pécsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt HUN19851213 1985-12-13 53.343 (6) 1:59.320 4.701 Masters
9 203 NAGY Dániel Freeriderz SC HUN19840313 1984-03-13 53.942 (9) 2:00.444 5.825 Masters
10 207 ÉLES Gergely George Sport kse HUN19811103 1981-11-03 56.765 (10) 2:06.355 11.736 Masters
11 210 KOVÁCS-GOMBOS Ádám Alpinbike Team HUN19780713 1978-07-13 59.091 (13) 2:11.945 17.326 Masters
12 212 ÖRDÖG Dániel Alpinbike Team Endura Giant Hi HUN19820507 1982-05-07 59.039 (12) 2:15.426 20.807 Masters
13 205 NAGY Sándor Pécsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt. HUN19800323 1980-03-23 57.205 (11) 2:21.474 26.855 Masters
  Junior
1 102 MUSZULA Balázs LiMiT Racing Team HUN20000427 2000-04-27 50.445 (1) 1:51.928 Junior
2 105 SIMONICS Tamás FocusTeamHungary HUN19980924 1998-09-24 51.172 (3) 1:52.412 0.484 Junior
3 109 VIKKER Marcell Radwelt MK Factory Team HUN19971229 1997-12-29 51.674 (4) 1:54.645 2.717 Junior
4 104 SOLTÉSZ Olivér 2GP LiMiT Team HUN19970206 1997-02-06 53.275 (5) 1:57.078 5.150 Junior
5 106 DÉCSI Zoltán Alpinbike Team HUN19971004 1997-10-04 56.759 (7) 1:57.926 5.998 Junior
6 103 SORONICS Olivér LiMiT Racing Team HUN19990730 1999-07-30 54.082 (6) 1:59.926 7.998 Junior
7 101 TÓTH Péter Freeriderz Sc HUN19980217 1998-02-17 1:00.167 (8) 2:03.653 11.725 Junior
8 107 VERES Gábor Alpinbike Team HUN19980807 1998-08-07 1:00.682 (9) 2:14.548 22.620 Junior
9 110 SIMON Bence Femat-ZKSE HUN19970817 1997-08-17 1:03.109 (10) 2:16.618 24.690 Junior
10 111 HEMBACH Olivér Pécsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt. HUN19980107 1998-01-07 51.153 (2) 2:21.237 29.309 Junior
11 112 SZABO Marcell Ironsheep Crew SVK19991023 1999-10-23 1:17.883 (11) 2:49.423 57.495 Junior
DNF
108 VERES Dávid Kassák Downhill KSE HUN19971012 1997-10-12 Junior
  Női
1 81 MEGYASZAI Lilla CUBE-Csömör HUN19970702 1997-07-02 58.260 (1) 2:08.758 Női
  Elite Férfi
1 3 ZÁMBÓ Dávid LiMiT Racing Team HUN19911206 1991-12-06 48.500 (1) 1:46.637 Elite Férfi
2 6 ETTINGSHAUSEN Máté Alpinbike Team HUN19950903 1995-09-03 49.894 (3) 1:47.642 1.005 Elite Férfi
3 29 WILHELM Florian Radwelt MK Factory Team AUT19910821 1991-08-21 50.947 (8) 1:50.419 3.782 Elite Férfi
4 14 SZABÓ Endre LiMiT Racing Team HUN19841223 1984-12-23 50.414 (6) 1:50.718 4.081 Elite Férfi
5 17 LUKÁCS Rajmund LiMiT Racing Team HUN19900521 1990-05-21 50.216 (5) 1:51.244 4.607 Elite Férfi
VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf
Gravityhall Downhill Országos Bajnokság 2015
2015. 07. 11-12., Eplény (Bringaréna)
Döntő - végeredmény
Final - Official ranking
Chronomoto Timing - www.chronomoto.huChronomoto Timing - www.chronomoto.huVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09
2015.07.12.  /  Eplény (Bringaréna) (H) 2015.07.12. at 16:13  /  Page 4/4
Rank Bib. Name Club Code Date of Birth Inter 1 Rank Time Gap Category
6 10 KÁPOSZTA Dávid Freeriderz Sc HUN19941006 1994-10-06 52.678 (15) 1:54.065 7.428 Elite Férfi
7 23 HALÁSZ Norbert Pécsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt. HUN19950804 1995-08-04 52.667 (14) 1:54.533 7.896 Elite Férfi
8 5 EDŐCS Tamás Freeriderz SC HUN19930730 1993-07-30 52.798 (17) 1:54.752 8.115 Elite Férfi
9 11 TÓTH Ádám Mátrai Betyárok KSE HUN19910321 1991-03-21 51.892 (11) 1:54.823 8.186 Elite Férfi
10 4 KÁNTOR Miklós 2GP LiMiT Team HUN19910404 1991-04-04 52.459 (13) 1:55.033 8.396 Elite Férfi
11 18 HÓBOR Zoltán Top Cycles TPC SE HUN19920908 1992-09-08 53.211 (20) 1:56.645 10.008 Elite Férfi
12 35 VÉN Dániel Top Cycles HUN19930126 1993-01-26 53.497 (21) 1:56.696 10.059 Elite Férfi
13 32 VÍGH-KISS Gábor Lőrinc 2000 SE HUN19830227 1983-02-27 52.727 (16) 1:57.666 11.029 Elite Férfi
14 12 TÓTH Erik Mátrai Betyárok KSE HUN19960719 1996-07-19 54.013 (23) 1:57.742 11.105 Elite Férfi
15 21 ZACSIK Ádám Freeriderz SC HUN19950123 1995-01-23 51.756 (10) 1:58.031 11.394 Elite Férfi
16 33 KOVÁCS Attila Lőrinc 2000 HUN19880214 1988-02-14 53.781 (22) 1:58.214 11.577 Elite Férfi
17 26 HAJÓS Kornél Kőszegi Kerékpáros Egyesület-w HUN19960615 1996-06-15 54.064 (24) 1:58.614 11.977 Elite Férfi
18 15 VITAI Krisztián 2GP LiMiT Team HUN19920909 1992-09-09 52.992 (18) 1:58.923 12.286 Elite Férfi
19 28 VÖLGYI Péter 2GP LiMiT Team HUN19920530 1992-05-30 53.119 (19) 1:59.826 13.189 Elite Férfi
20 36 KIRÁLY Ármin Alpinbike Team HUN19960609 1996-06-09 55.111 (27) 2:00.343 13.706 Elite Férfi
21 2 KERESZTES Péter LiMiT Racing Team HUN19930813 1993-08-13 48.650 (2) 2:01.108 14.471 Elite Férfi
22 27 TÓTH Dávid Mátrai Betyárok KSE HUN19881021 1988-10-21 55.217 (28) 2:01.703 15.066 Elite Férfi
23 8 JELENSZKY Bálint Pécsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt. HUN19870615 1987-06-15 51.149 (9) 2:02.616 15.979 Elite Férfi
24 24 TARR Tamás DÖKE HUN19911125 1991-11-25 54.859 (25) 2:03.303 16.666 Elite Férfi
25 9 KÁNTOR Gergely 2GP LiMiT Team HUN19881213 1988-12-13 56.416 (32) 2:04.170 17.533 Elite Férfi
26 30 MIHALKOVITS Peter Radwelt MK Factory Team AUT19931220 1993-12-20 50.832 (7) 2:04.255 17.618 Elite Férfi
27 34 GRÁBER Attila TPC SE Top Cycles HUN19940801 1994-08-01 55.720 (29) 2:04.875 18.238 Elite Férfi
28 22 PALLA Gergő Freeriderz sc HUN19921117 1992-11-17 1:01.746 (34) 2:05.035 18.398 Elite Férfi
29 7 NAGY Márton Freeriderz SC HUN19960823 1996-08-23 50.212 (4) 2:05.264 18.627 Elite Férfi
30 37 HÜTTER Attila 2GP LiMiT Team HUN19870624 1987-06-24 57.336 (33) 2:05.463 18.826 Elite Férfi
31 19 MATISA Zoltán Pécsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt. HUN19930913 1993-09-10 56.228 (31) 2:05.659 19.022 Elite Férfi
32 16 AMBRUS Ádám 2GP LiMiT Team HUN19950524 1995-05-24 55.009 (26) 2:05.901 19.264 Elite Férfi
33 13 MISCHL Donát Norbert Pécsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt. HUN19910717 1991-07-17 55.965 (30) 2:10.648 24.011 Elite Férfi
34 20 GLÜCK Bálint Pécsi Sport Nonprofit Zrt HUN19920603 1992-06-03 1:03.244 (35) 2:17.177 30.540 Elite Férfi
35 25 MISCHL Ákos Pécsi Sport Nonprofit zrt. HUN19950715 1995-07-15 52.158 (12) 2:20.825 34.188 Elite Férfi